FULL-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

PART-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

TOTAL
DAY
EVE

SPLIT

TOTAL

ONLINE
DAY
EVE

TOTAL

WEEKEND
DAY

EVE
TOTAL

FULL-TIME
DAY

EVE
TOTAL

PART-TIME
DAY

EVE

TOTAL

Effective

Ammerman
3,097

256

3,593

6,946

2,612
2,984
1,405
7,001

5,709
3,240
4,998
13,947

3,432
3,432

522

522

Ammerman
5,146.73
1,407.00
6,553.73

1,522.00
1,303.87
2,825.87

DATE

Eastern
5901

22

841
1,454

940
944
443

2,327

1,531

966
1,284
3,781

UNDUPLICATED COLLEGE TOTAL

703
703

18

18

Eastern
1,078.07
283.33
1,361.40

498.80
358.67
857.47

2017
9/12/2017

Grant
1,592

191
2,158
3,941

1,893
1,921
1,024
4,838

3,485
2,112
3,182
8,779

1,298
1,298

939

939

Grant
2,712.13
910.80
3,622.93

1,063.33
898.13
1,961.47

College
5,280
469
6,592
12,341

5,445
5,849
2,872
14,166

10,725
6,318
9,464

26,507

22,819

5,433
5,433

1,479

1,479

College
8,936.93
2,601.13

11,538.07

3,084.13
2,560.67
5,644.80

Effective

Ammerman
3,296

275

3,501

7,072

2,533
3,041
1,375
6,949

5,829
3,316
4,876
14,021

DATE

Eastern
555

24

855
1,434

962
948
496
2,406

1,517

972
1,351
3,840

2016
9/5/2016

Grant
1,629

219
2,306
4,154

1,828
2,059
1,135
5,022

3,457
2,278
3,441
9,176

UNDUPLICATED COLLEGE TOTAL

3,016
3,016

429

429

Ammerman
5,307.27
1,393.07
6,700.33

1,468.47
1,343.13
2,811.60

642
642

74

74

Eastern
1,049.07
294.00
1,343.07

532.33
368.73
901.07

1,343
1,343

1,116

1,116

Grant
2,800.80
1,002.87
3,803.67

1,061.53
985.60
2,047.13

College
5,480
518
6,662
12,660

5,323
6,048
3,006
14,377

10,803
6,566
9,668

27,037

23,316

5,001
5,001

1,619

1,619

College
9,157.13
2,689.93

11,847.07

3,062.33
2,697.47
5,759.80

2017-16
96.35%
90.54%
98.95%
97.48%

102.29%
96.71%
95.54%
98.53%

99.28%
96.22%
97.89%
98.04%

97.87%

0.00%
108.64%
108.64%

91.35%
0.00%
91.35%

97.60%
96.70%
97.39%

100.71%
94.93%
98.00%



FULL-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

PART-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

TOTAL

DAY
EVE
SPLIT
TOTAL

FULL-TIME
DAY

Effective

Ammerman
-199

-19

92

-126

79

30
52

Ammerman
-160.53

DATE

Eastern
36

-2

-14

20

Eastern
29.00

2017
9/12/17

65
-138
-111
-184

28
-166
-259
-397

Grant
-88.67

College
-200

122
-199
-134
-211

-248
204
-530

College

Effective

Ammerman
93.96%
93.09%

102.63%
98.22%

103.12%

98.13%
102.18%
100.75%

97.94%
97.71%
102.50%
99.47%

Ammerman

DATE

Eastern
106.49%
91.67%
98.36%
101.39%

97.71%
99.58%
89.31%
96.72%

100.92%
99.38%
95.04%
98.46%

Eastern

2016
9/5/16

Grant
97.73%
87.21%
93.58%
94.87%

103.56%
93.30%
90.22%
96.34%

100.81%
92.71%
92.47%
95.67%

Grant

Percentage
College
96.35%
90.54%
98.95%
97.48%

102.29%
96.71%
95.54%
98.53%

Percentage
99.28%
96.22%
97.89%

98.04%

Percentage
College



2017 2016
Effective DATE



2017 2016
Effective DATE 9/12/17 Effective DATE 9/5/16



FULL-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

PART-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

TOTAL
DAY
EVE

SPLIT

Effective

DATE

Current DATE
Previous DATE

Numeric
Ammerman
2

-2

1

1

Eastern
4

1

-4

1

2017
9/12/17

9/12/17
9/11/17

Grant

-12
-9

-14
-2
11

-10
-14

College
5

3

-15

-7

-15
-16

onN

Effective

DATE

Current DATE
Previous DATE

Ammerman
-2
-1
-2
-5

11

13

10
-2

Eastern

O O o

2016
9/5/16

9/5/16
9/4/16

g w R -

w = O

College
-3
-1
-2
-6

o onN

15



Effective

FULL-TIME Ammerman

MALE
FEMALE
UNKNOWN
TOTAL

PART-TIME
MALE
FEMALE
UNKNOWN
TOTAL

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE
UNKNOWN
TOTAL

FULL-TIME
19 and below
20-24

25-35

36 - 50

51 and above
TOTAL

PART-TIME
19 and below
20-24

25-35

36 - 50

51 and above
TOTAL

TOTAL

19 and below
20-24

25-35

36 - 50

51 and above
TOTAL

3,763
3,142

41
6,946

3,041
3,934

26
7,001

6,804
7,076
67
13,947

Ammerman
4,422
1,979

439
95

11
6,946

1,370
3,231
1,708
526
166
7,001

5,792
5,210
2,147
621
177
13,947

DATE

Eastern
677
757

20
1,454

931
1,385
11
2,327

1,608
2,142

31
3,781

Eastern
928
407

91

21

7
1,454

620
1,001
480
164
62
2,327

1,548
1,408
571
185
69
3,781

2017
9/12/17

Grant
1,930
1,961

50
3,941

2,008
2,801

29
4,838

3,938
4,762

79
8,779

Grant
2,413
1,140
302
62

24
3,941

1,064
1,967
1,223
444
140
4,838

3,477
3,107
1,525
506
164
8,779

College
6,370
5,860

111
12,341

5,980
8,120
66
14,166

12,350
13,980

177
26,507

College
7,763
3,526

832
178

42
12,341

3,054
6,199
3,411
1,134
368
14,166

10,817
9,725
4,243
1,312

410

26,507

Effective

Ammerman
3,742
3,269

61
7,072

2,991
3,942

16
6,933

6,733
7,211
77
14,021

Ammerman
4,514
2,004

438
101
15
7,072

1,335
3,143
1,718
596
157
6,949

5,849
5,147
2,156
697
172
14,021

DATE

Eastern
683
739

12
1,434

935
1,460
11
2,395

1,618
2,199

23
3,840

Eastern
936
397

71
20
10
1,434

627
1,044
506
166
63
2,406

1,563
1,441
577
186
73
3,840

2016
9/5/16

Grant
1,979
2,116

59
4,154

2,046
2,953

23
4,999

4,025
5,069

82
9,176

Grant
2,513
1,221
305
89

26
4,154

1,087
2,130
1,218
445
142
5,022

3,600
3,351
1,523
534
168
9,176

College
6,404
6,124

132
12,660

5,972
8,355
50
14,377

12,376
14,479

182
27,037

College
7,963
3,622

814
210

51
12,660

3,049
6,317
3,442
1,207
362
14,377

11,012
9,939
4,256
1,417

413

27,037

2017-16
99.47%
95.69%
84.09%
97.48%

100.13%
97.19%
132.00%
98.53%

99.79%
96.55%
97.25%
98.04%

97.49%
97.35%
102.21%
84.76%
82.35%
97.48%

100.16%
98.13%
99.10%
93.95%

101.66%
98.53%

98.23%
97.85%
99.69%
92.59%
99.27%
98.04%
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